

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date:	01/09/2025	Update Requested:
Owner:	RLW HOMES LLC	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	720 South Broad St	Date Completed:	02/07/2025	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip:	Winston Salem, NC 27101	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Winston-Salem Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Winston-Salem

Payable: 100 E First Street, Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Business# 336-399-6529

PERMITS Per City of Winston-Salem Building Department there are No Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property.

Collector: City of Winston-Salem

Payable: 100 E First Street, Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Business# 336-399-6529

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Forsyth County Tax collector Office there are No Special Assessments due on the property

Collector: Forsyth County

Payable: 201 N Church St, Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Business# 336-703-2300

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER AND SEWER

Account #:NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Non-Lienable

Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA

Collector: Winston-Salem Utilities

Payable Address: 100 E. First St Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Business # 336-727-8000

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes

1111111111 Page 1 Friday, February 7th 2025